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For 2.7/3.5mm & 3.5/4.5mm Screws
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Cannulated Drill Bit Plain Shank –
Dia. 2.5mm X 100mm Length

Cannulated Drill Bit Plain Shank –
Dia. 2.2mm X 100mm Length 

Cannulated Hexagonal Screw
Driver – 2.5mm Tip   

Threaded Guide Wire 0.9mm
X 150mm Length 

Direct Measuring Device

Cannulated Screw Driver 2.0mm Tip CHS2701

CHS2702

CHS2703

CHS2704

CHS2705

CHS2706

CHS2707 Guide Wire Sleeve for 0.9mm
Guide Wire – Outer Dia. 2.2mm

HERBERT SCREWS INSTRUMENT SET
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Handle for Guide Wire Drill bit Sleeves

Drill Guide for 2.2mm Drill bit

Drill Guide for 2.5mm Drill bit 

Guide Wire Sleeve for 0.9mm
Guide Wire – Outer Dia. 2.5mm 

CHS2710

CHS2708

CHS2711

CHS2709

HERBERT SCREWS INSTRUMENT SET
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Ref. No. Description Material

Herbert Screw 2.7/3.5mm 

Herbert Screw 3.5/4.5mm 

Herbert Screw 2.7/3.5mm, 14mm Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

Ti

Herbert Screw 2.7/3.5mm, 16mm

Herbert Screw 2.7/3.5mm, 20mm

Herbert Screw 2.7/3.5mm, 24mm

Herbert Screw 2.7/3.5mm, 28mm

Herbert Screw 2.7/3.5mm, 22mm

Herbert Screw 2.7/3.5mm, 26mm

Herbert Screw 2.7/3.5mm, 30mm

Herbert Screw 2.7/3.5mm, 34mm

Herbert Screw 2.7/3.5mm, 32mm

Herbert Screw 2.7/3.5mm, 36mm

Herbert Screw 2.7/3.5mm, 38mm

Herbert Screw 3.5/4.5mm, 14mm

Herbert Screw 3.5/4.5mm, 18mm

Herbert Screw 3.5/4.5mm, 20mm

Herbert Screw 3.5/4.5mm, 22mm

Herbert Screw 3.5/4.5mm, 24mm

Herbert Screw 3.5/4.5mm, 28mm

Herbert Screw 3.5/4.5mm, 32mm

Herbert Screw 3.5/4.5mm, 36mm

Herbert Screw 3.5/4.5mm, 40mm

Herbert Screw 3.5/4.5mm, 48mm

Herbert Screw 3.5/4.5mm, 44mm

Herbert Screw 3.5/4.5mm, 50mm

Herbert Screw 3.5/4.5mm, 30mm

Herbert Screw 3.5/4.5mm, 34mm

Herbert Screw 3.5/4.5mm, 38mm

Herbert Screw 3.5/4.5mm, 26mm

Herbert Screw 3.5/4.5mm, 16mm

Herbert Screw 2.7/3.5mm, 18mm

273514-Ti

273516-Ti

273518-Ti

273522-Ti

273520-Ti

273524-Ti

273526-Ti

273528-Ti

273535-Ti

273530-Ti

273540-Ti

273545-Ti

354516-Ti

273550-Ti

354514-Ti

354518-Ti

354520-Ti

354524-Ti

354522-Ti

354526-Ti

354530-Ti

354540-Ti

354538-Ti

354544-Ti

354550-Ti

354548-Ti

354540-Ti

354545-Ti

354528-Ti

354535-Ti

Image

HERBERT SCREW INSTRUMENT SET



WWW.ORTHOCARE.IN
Orthopaedic Instruments

1 0 2 3

Specifications, size, shape subject to change without notice. 
Picture shape if similar to any other manufacturers is just a co-incident.

Ref. No. Description

Herbert Screw Instrument & Implant Set

For 2.7/3.5mm &3.5/4.5 Screws 

Cannulated Screw Driver 2.0mm Tip

Direct Measuring Device 

Cannulated Hex Screw Driver–2.5mm Tip

Threaded Guide Wire 0.9 X 150 Length 

Drill Guide for 2.5mm Drill bit

Handle for Guide Wire Drill bit Sleeves

Guide Wire Sleeve for 0.9mm Guide Wire–Outer ø2.2mm

CHS2735

CHS2701

CHS2702

CHS2704

CHS2703

CHS2705

CHS2706

CHS2707

CHS2709

CHS2708

CHS2710

CHS2711

Guide Wire Sleeve for 0.9mm Guide Wire–Outer ø2.5mm

Drill Guide for 2.2mm Drill bit

Cannulated Drill Bit Plain Shank– 2.5mm X 100mm Length

Cannulated Drill Bit Plain Shank– 2.2mm X 100mm Length

HERBERT SCREW INSTRUMENT SET


